M Council Tax bills 2009

( Oxford City \

A

(&

F

G

LITTLEMORE

OLD MARSTON
RISINGHURST/SANDHILLS
BLACKBIRD LEYS

REST OF CITY

( Cherwell \

£1,035.31
£1,044.37
£1,036.25
£1,024.14
£1,028.19

A

£1,207.85
£1,218.42
£1,208.94
£1,194.82
£1,199.54

£1,380.40
£1,392.48
£1,381.65
£1,365.51
£1,370.90

(&

£1,5652.95
£1,566.54
£1,554.35
£1,536.19
£1,542.27

£1898.06
£1,914.67
£1,899.78
£1,877.58
£1,885.00

£2,243.16
£2,262.79
£2,245.19
£2,218.96
£2,227.73

F

£2,588.27
£2,610.91
£2,590.60
£2,560.33
£2,570.46

G

£3,105.92
£3,133.09
£3,108.72
£3,072.40
£3,084.54

BICESTER
BANBURY
KIDLINGTON

(W Oxfordshire )

£1,001.81
£1,016.87
£1,006.45

A

£1,168.77
£1,186.34
£1,174.19

£1,335.75
£1,355.83
£1,341.93

(&

£1,502.71
£1,525.30
£1,509.67

£1,836.56
£1,864.17
£1,845.06

£2,170.58
£2,203.21
£2,180.64

F

£2,504.52
£2,542.17
£2,516.12

G

£3,005.42
£3,050.60
£3,019.34

WITNEY
CARTERTON
CHIPPING NORTON

(Vale White Horse\

£968.71
£947.92
£941.99

A

£1,130.15
£1,105.89
£1,098.97

£1,291.61
£1,263.89
£1,255.98

C

£1,453.06
£1,421.87
£1,412,97

£1,775.97
£1,737.85
£1,726.97

£2,098.87
£2,053.81
£2,040.96

F

£2,421.77
£2,369.79
£2,354.96

G

£2,906.12
£2,843.74
£2,825.94

ABINGDON
WANTAGE
FARINGDON
GROVE
KENNINGTON

( S Oxfordshire \

£987.27
£950.97
£994.53
£982.22
£957.30

A

£1,151.80
£1,109.45
£1,160.27
£1,145.92
£1,116.83

£1,316.36
£1,267.96
£1,326.04
£1,309.63
£1,276.39

C

£1,480.90
£1,426.45
£1,491.79
£1,473.33
£1,435.94

£1,810.00
£1,743.45
£1,823.31
£1,800.74
£1,755.05

£2,139.08
£2,060.43
£2,154.81
£2,128.15
£2,074.14

F

£2,468.17
£2,377.42
£2,486.32
£2,455.55
£2,393.24

G

£2,961.80
£2,852.90
£2,983.58
£2,946.66
£2,871.88

DIDCOT
WALLINGFORD
THAME
CHOLSEY
WATLINGTON
WHEATLEY

£993.65
£999.00
£1,008.43
£974.10
£982.30
£975.29

£1,159.25
£1,165.49
£1,176.48
£1,136.44
£1,146.00
£1,137.82

£1,324.86
£1,331.99
£1,344.56
£1,298.79
£1,309.73
£1,300.38

£1,490.47
£1,498.49
£1,512.63
£1,461.14
£1,473.44
£1,462.92

£1,821.69
£1,831.49
£1,848.78
£1,785.84
£1,800.88
£1,788.02

£2,152.90
£2,164.49
£2,184.91
£2,110.54
£2,128.30
£2,113.11

£2,484.12
£2,497.49
£2,521.06
£2,435.24
£2,455.74
£2,438.21

£2,980.94
£2,996.98
£3,025.26
£2,922.28
£2,946.88
£2,925.84




