★ Council Tax bills 2009

Oxford City	A	В	C	D	E	F	G	н
LITTLEMORE	£1,035.31	£1,207.85	£1,380.40	£1,552.95	£1898.06	£2,243.16	£2,588.27	£3,105.92
OLD MARSTON	£1,044.37	£1,218.42	£1,392.48	£1,566.54	£1,914.67	£2,262.79	£2,610.91	£3,133.09
RISINGHURST/SANDHILLS	£1,036.25	£1,208.94	£1,381.65	£1,554.35	£1,899.78	£2,245.19	£2,590.60	£3,108.72
BLACKBIRD LEYS	£1,024.14	£1,194.82	£1,365.51	£1,536.19	£1,877.58	£2,218.96	£2,560.33	£3,072.40
REST OF CITY	£1,028.19	£1,199.54	£1,370.90	£1,542.27	£1,885.00	£2,227.73	£2,570.46	£3,084.54
Cherwell	A	В	C	D	E	F	G	н
BICESTER	£1,001.81	£1,168.77	£1,335.75	£1,502.71	£1,836.56	£2,170.58	£2,504.52	£3,005.42
BANBURY	£1,016.87	£1,186.34	£1,355.83	£1,525.30	£1,864.17	£2,203.21	£2,542.17	£3,050.60
KIDLINGTON	£1,006.45	£1,174.19	£1,341.93	£1,509.67	£1,845.06	£2,180.64	£2,516.12	£3,019.34
W Oxfordshire	A	В	C	D	E	F	G	н
WITNEY	£968.71	£1,130.15	£1,291.61	£1,453.06	£1,775.97	£2,098.87	£2,421.77	£2,906.12
CARTERTON	£947.92	£1,105.89	£1,263.89	£1,421.87	£1,737.85	£2,053.81	£2,369.79	£2,843.74
CHIPPING NORTON	£941.99	£1,098.97	£1,255.98	£1,412.97	£1,726.97	£2,040.96	£2,354.96	£2,825.94
Vale White Horse	A	В	C	D	E	F	G	н
Vale White Horse ABINGDON	£987.27	£1,151.80	£1,316.36	£1,480.90	£1,810.00	F £2,139.08	G £2,468.17	£2,961.80
ABINGDON	£987.27	£1,151.80	£1,316.36	£1,480.90	£1,810.00	£2,139.08	£2,468.17	£2,961.80
ABINGDON WANTAGE	£987.27 £950.97	£1,151.80 £1,109.45 £1,160.27 £1,145.92	£1,316.36 £1,267.96 £1,326.04 £1,309.63	£1,480.90 £1,426.45 £1,491.79 £1,473.33	£1,810.00 £1,743.45 £1,823.31 £1,800.74	£2,139.08 £2,060.43 £2,154.81 £2,128.15	£2,468.17 £2,377.42 £2,486.32 £2,455.55	£2,961.80 £2,852.90 £2,983.58 £2,946.66
ABINGDON WANTAGE FARINGDON	£987.27 £950.97 £994.53	£1,151.80 £1,109.45 £1,160.27	£1,316.36 £1,267.96 £1,326.04	£1,480.90 £1,426.45 £1,491.79	£1,810.00 £1,743.45 £1,823.31	£2,139.08 £2,060.43 £2,154.81	£2,468.17 £2,377.42 £2,486.32	£2,961.80 £2,852.90 £2,983.58
ABINGDON WANTAGE FARINGDON GROVE	£987.27 £950.97 £994.53 £982.22	£1,151.80 £1,109.45 £1,160.27 £1,145.92	£1,316.36 £1,267.96 £1,326.04 £1,309.63	£1,480.90 £1,426.45 £1,491.79 £1,473.33	£1,810.00 £1,743.45 £1,823.31 £1,800.74	£2,139.08 £2,060.43 £2,154.81 £2,128.15	£2,468.17 £2,377.42 £2,486.32 £2,455.55	£2,961.80 £2,852.90 £2,983.58 £2,946.66
ABINGDON WANTAGE FARINGDON GROVE KENNINGTON	£987.27 £950.97 £994.53 £982.22 £957.30	£1,151.80 £1,109.45 £1,160.27 £1,145.92 £1,116.83	£1,316.36 £1,267.96 £1,326.04 £1,309.63 £1,276.39	£1,480.90 £1,426.45 £1,491.79 £1,473.33 £1,435.94	£1,810.00 £1,743.45 £1,823.31 £1,800.74 £1,755.05	£2,139.08 £2,060.43 £2,154.81 £2,128.15 £2,074.14	£2,468.17 £2,377.42 £2,486.32 £2,455.55 £2,393.24	£2,961.80 £2,852.90 £2,983.58 £2,946.66 £2,871.88
ABINGDON WANTAGE FARINGDON GROVE KENNINGTON S Oxfordshire	£987.27 £950.97 £994.53 £982.22 £957.30	£1,151.80 £1,109.45 £1,160.27 £1,145.92 £1,116.83	£1,316.36 £1,267.96 £1,326.04 £1,309.63 £1,276.39	£1,480.90 £1,426.45 £1,491.79 £1,473.33 £1,435.94	£1,810.00 £1,743.45 £1,823.31 £1,800.74 £1,755.05	£2,139.08 £2,060.43 £2,154.81 £2,128.15 £2,074.14	£2,468.17 £2,377.42 £2,486.32 £2,455.55 £2,393.24	£2,961.80 £2,852.90 £2,983.58 £2,946.66 £2,871.88
ABINGDON WANTAGE FARINGDON GROVE KENNINGTON S Oxfordshire DIDCOT	£987.27 £950.97 £994.53 £982.22 £957.30	£1,151.80 £1,109.45 £1,160.27 £1,145.92 £1,116.83 B £1,159.25	£1,316.36 £1,267.96 £1,326.04 £1,309.63 £1,276.39 C £1,324.86	£1,480.90 £1,426.45 £1,491.79 £1,473.33 £1,435.94 D	£1,810.00 £1,743.45 £1,823.31 £1,800.74 £1,755.05 E £1,821.69	£2,139.08 £2,060.43 £2,154.81 £2,128.15 £2,074.14 F	£2,468.17 £2,377.42 £2,486.32 £2,455.55 £2,393.24 G	£2,961.80 £2,852.90 £2,983.58 £2,946.66 £2,871.88 H
ABINGDON WANTAGE FARINGDON GROVE KENNINGTON S Oxfordshire DIDCOT WALLINGFORD	£987.27 £950.97 £994.53 £982.22 £957.30 A £993.65 £999.00	£1,151.80 £1,109.45 £1,160.27 £1,145.92 £1,116.83 B £1,159.25 £1,165.49	£1,316.36 £1,267.96 £1,326.04 £1,309.63 £1,276.39 C £1,324.86 £1,331.99 £1,344.56 £1,298.79	£1,480.90 £1,426.45 £1,491.79 £1,473.33 £1,435.94 D £1,490.47 £1,498.49	£1,810.00 £1,743.45 £1,823.31 £1,800.74 £1,755.05 E £1,821.69 £1,831.49 £1,848.78 £1,785.84	£2,139.08 £2,060.43 £2,154.81 £2,128.15 £2,074.14 F £2,152.90 £2,164.49 £2,184.91 £2,110.54	£2,468.17 £2,377.42 £2,486.32 £2,455.55 £2,393.24 G £2,484.12 £2,497.49	£2,961.80 £2,852.90 £2,983.58 £2,946.66 £2,871.88 H £2,980.94 £2,996.98 £3,025.26 £2,922.28
ABINGDON WANTAGE FARINGDON GROVE KENNINGTON S Oxfordshire DIDCOT WALLINGFORD THAME	£987.27 £950.97 £994.53 £982.22 £957.30 A £993.65 £999.00 £1,008.43	£1,151.80 £1,109.45 £1,160.27 £1,145.92 £1,116.83 B £1,159.25 £1,165.49 £1,176.48	£1,316.36 £1,267.96 £1,326.04 £1,309.63 £1,276.39 C £1,324.86 £1,331.99 £1,344.56	£1,480.90 £1,426.45 £1,491.79 £1,473.33 £1,435.94 D £1,490.47 £1,498.49 £1,512.63	£1,810.00 £1,743.45 £1,823.31 £1,800.74 £1,755.05 E £1,821.69 £1,831.49 £1,848.78	£2,139.08 £2,060.43 £2,154.81 £2,128.15 £2,074.14 F £2,152.90 £2,164.49 £2,184.91	£2,468.17 £2,377.42 £2,486.32 £2,455.55 £2,393.24 G £2,484.12 £2,497.49 £2,521.06	£2,961.80 £2,852.90 £2,983.58 £2,946.66 £2,871.88 H £2,980.94 £2,996.98 £3,025.26